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James Jamison
Kary Jamison

OR.0248-6251  5/16/2014

David J. Halloran
Janine L. Halloran

OR.0247-3369  12/26/2013

Brant D. Landes
OR.0273-1077  7/28/2020

Kinsey Family Farms, LLC
OR.0247-5523  1/27/2014

Kinsey Family Farms, LLC
OR.0247-5523  1/27/2014

Kinsey Family Farms, LLC
OR.0247-5523  1/27/2014

Kinsey Family Farms, LLC
OR.0247-5523  1/27/2014

Kinsey Family Farms, LLC
OR.0247-5523  1/27/2014

Kinsey Family Farms, LLC
OR.0247-5527  1/27/2014

Angela R. Baldridge aka Angel Baldridge
0273-0212  4/26/1996

OR.0288-3788  4/15/2024

Bryan Dale Cooper, Trustee
Brenda Kaye Cooper, Trustee

OR.0288-3160  4/5/2024

Bryan Dale Cooper, Trustee
Brenda Kaye Cooper, Trustee

OR.0288-3162  4/5/2024

Raymond R. Kopack
Jean F. Kopack

OR.0190-2806  8/3/2006

Thomas A. Fair, co-trustee
Elaine M. Fair, co-trustee

OR.0176-2569  11/30/2004

John Edwin Rehm, trustee
Marilyn Rehm, trustee

OR.0206-1351  8/22/2008

Fossalto Properties, LLC
OR.173-2012  7/6/2004

Raymond R. Kopack
Jean F. Kopack

0185-97 B  9/27/1973

John Edwin Rehm, trustee
Marilyn Rehm, trustee

OR.0206-1351  8/22/2008

John Edwin Rehm, trustee
Marilyn Rehm, trustee

OR.0206-1351  8/22/2008

Gary Ben Hipp
Lisa Dawn Hipp

0219-0873  3/21/1983

Benjamin J. Brannon, Trustee
Leona J. Brannon, Trustee
OR.0284-7288  3/24/2023

Richard B. Stoner
Teresa A.W. Stoner
Jasmine N. Stoner

OR.0285-2320  4/24/2023

Thomas A. Pszenitzki
Martha L. Pszenitzki

0259-0986  5/17/1993

David P. Lydic
Robin K. Lydic

OR.0288-7100  6/6/2024

Philip B. Raber
Karen R. Raber

OR.0243-3037  5/24/2013

Philip B. Raber
Karen R. Raber

OR.0243-3037  5/24/2013

Timothy M. Boyd
Lori J. Boyd

0273-0064  4/18/1996

Manderville Coburn
Mary Coburn

0278-0525  6/5/1997

Manderville Coburn
Mary A. Coburn

0229-0699  12/12/1985

Lee Rodger Hunter
Lori Sue Hunter

0247-0394  6/6/1990

Michael E. Rogers
Andrea M. Rogers

OR.0076-0083  5/25/2001

Keith D. Snyder
Gay A. Snyder

0218-0194  9/15/1982

Keith D. Snyder
Gay A. Snyder

OR.0289-0763  6/21/2024

Jonathan R. Hershberger
Edna E. Hershberger
0252-0206  7/18/1991

Jonathan R. Hershberger
Edna E. Hershberger

0229-0488  11/25/1985
0237-0596  12/29/1987

252-204  7/18/1991

Jonathan Hershberger
Edna Hershberger

OR.246-5007  10/4/2013

Jonathan Hershberger
Edna Hershberger

OR.246-5007  10/4/2013

Phillip B. Straits
Joyce M. Straits

OR.0064-0465  12/20/2000

Garrett C. Blake
Alexis P. Blake

OR.0276-7210  5/10/2021

Brian K. Gaiser
Linda D. Gaiser

OR.0209-0715  2/24/2009

Pamela R. Shultz, Trustee
OR.0288-6039  5/21/2024

Harry Ralston, Jr.
Gail Sage-Ralston, trustees
OR.200-3375  11/14/2007

Harry Ralston, Jr.
Gail Sage-Ralston, trustees
OR.200-3375  11/14/2007

David A. Byler
Martha D. Byler

OR.0285-2587  4/28/2023

Linda S. Moore
OR.208-2170  1/16/2009

Terry D. Rose
OR.0207-0339  10/3/2008
OR.0285-1183  4/7/2023

Michele R. Staley
OR.89-247  10/1/2001

OR.199-2137  9/7/2007

Rocky D. Smith, trustee
Pamela S. Smith, trustee
OR.0251-5703  3/11/2015

Rocky D. Smith, trustee
Pamela S. Smith, trustee
OR.0251-5707  3/11/2015

Rocky D. Smith, trustee
Pamela S. Smith, trustee
OR.0251-5705  3/11/2015

Donna Barnes
OR.0251-6109  3/16/2015

Hilltop Investment Holdings, LLC
OR.0263-6970  5/10/2018

Thomas R. Pszenitzki
Taylor M. Pszenitzki

OR.0254-0037  10/9/2015

Brian L. Hunter
Tara M. Hunter

OR.0277-4271 6/25/2021

Shawn J. Curtis
Susan E. Curtis

OR.0256-3865  6/6/2016

Adam J. Karani
Amanda S. Karani

OR.0257-6635  10/5/2016

Jon Eric Miller
Anita Joy Miller

OR.0262-3335  12/22/2017

Daniel A. Byler
Emma A. Byler

OR.0263-6262  5/3/2018

Raymoond R. Kopack
Jean F. Kopack

0185-97 B  9/27/1973
Mark F. Kopack
Maryse Sulimma

OR.0260-6596  7/19/2017

Lisa D.  Hipp
G. Ben Hipp

OR.0214-2258  11/4/2009
OR.0251-0531  12/19/2014

Hilltop Investment Holdings, LLC
OR.0263-6970  5/10/2018

Lisa D. Hipp
G. Ben Hipp

OR.0262-5448  1/23/2018

Jerry R. Troyer
Jana L. Troyer

OR.0276-2270  3/22/2021

Jenna D. Stertzbach
OR.0266-1773  12/13/2018

Rocky D. Smith, trustee
Pamela S. Smith, trustee
OR.0266-1015  12/4/2018

Lisa D.  Hipp
G. Ben Hipp

OR.0214-2258  11/4/2009
OR.0251-0531  12/19/2014

Glen R. Mast
Ina A. Mast

OR.0268-2397  6/26/2019

Timothy M. Martin
Steven R. Martin
Julie D. Martin
 Jodie I. Martin

 Michael L. Martin
OR.0287-2161  11/17/2023

Lorie Martin
OR.0269-5736  10/28/2019

Rachel D. Miller, trustee
OR.0276-2268  3/22/2021

Jerry R. Troyer
Jana L. Troyer

OR.0276-2270  3/22/2021

James Devon Miller
Lisa M. Miller

OR.0277-2066  6/2/2021

Lori K. Nicholson
OR.282-4971  8/15/2022

Daniel R. Hershberger
Verba E. Hershberger

OR.0045-0578  1/14/2000

Adam P. Campbell
Linda S. Campbell

OR.0279-3231  11/18/2021

Christine E. Bower
OR.0247-5361  1/24/2014

James Devon Miller
Lisa M. Miller

OR.0291-3007  2/20/2025
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LET IT BE KNOWN, THIS MAP HAS BEEN PREPARED AS A REFERENCE
GUIDE TO PROPERTY OWNERSHIP. WE BELIEVE THIS INFORMATION TO
BE CORRECT AND CURRENT, HOWEVER IT IS NOT INTENDED FOR ANY
LEGAL USE, WHETHER IT BE SALES, TRANSFFERS, TRADES, LEASES
OF ANY TYPE, ETC. AND DO NOT ACCEPT RESPONSIBILITY FOR
ERRORS OF ANY NATURE OR OMISSIONS CONTAINED HEREIN.
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